
February 22, 2018

AGENDA
8:00 AM - 8:45 AM Breakfast

President Intro

Sean Simpson, City of Surrey

Christina Crabtree, City of Maple Ridge

Solomon Nimako, Steve Lawdis and Isaiah Aguilera,
City of Rancho Cucamonga

Analyzing Wildfire Threats to Protect your Assets
Piet Nooij, FORTISBC

Crea�ng a Pla�orm for Bold Ideas - Helping Communi�es Lead the Way
Gerard Peets, Infrastructure Canada

Right Decisions Yield “Smarter Communi�es”

Engineering Infrastructure Risk – Using GIS to Develop a Detailed Cri�cality
 and Risk Inventory

Len Garis, Surrey Fire Department

President Closing 

8:45 -
8:55 AM

8:55 -
9:10 AM

09:50 -
10:20 AM

10:50 -
11:20 AM

11:25 -
11:55 AM

9:15 -
9:45 AM

1:55 -
2:10 PM

2:40 -
3:10 PM

3:45 -
4:00 PM

Burn No�ce
Doug Stewart, Heart and Stroke Foundation

Survey123 for Storm Event Response and Storm Event Preparedness
Mike Esovolo�, City of Coquitlam

Smart Communi�es – Stories Behind the Tech

Open Government – Maple Ridge Story

Integra�ng GIS and FME for Local Government Solu�ons

Jonathan Helmus, City of Burnaby

Get Smart!
Smarter Communities with GIS

www.urisabc.org

3:15 -
3:45 PM

10:20 AM - 10:50 AM Coffee

11:55 AM - 1:10 PM Lunch

2:10 PM - 2:40 PM Coffee

1:10 -
1:50 PM


