Get Smart! Smarter Communities with GIS

February 22, 2018

AGENDA



	8:00 AM - 8:45 AM	Breakfast		www.urisabc.org
8:45 - 8:55 AM	President Intro			
8:55 - 9:10 AM	Smart Communities – Stories Behind the Tech Sean Simpson, City of Surrey			
9:15 - 9:45 AM	Open Government – Maple Ridge Story Christina Crabtree, City of Maple Ridge			
09:50 - 10:20 AM	Analyzing Wildfire Threats to Protect your Assets Piet Nooij, FORTISBC			
	10:20 AM - 10:50 AM	Coffee		
10:50 - 11:20 AM	Integrating GIS and FME for Local Government Solutions Solomon Nimako, Steve Lawdis and Isaiah Aguilera, City of Rancho Cucamonga			
11:25 - 11:55 AM	and Risk Invento		Ū.	evelop a Detailed Criticality
	11:55 AM - 1:10 PM	Lunch		
1:10 - 1:50 PM	Creating a Platform for Bold Ideas - Helping Communities Lead the Way Gerard Peets, Infrastructure Canada			
1:55 - 2:10 PM	Burn Notice Doug Stewart,	Heart and Stroke	Foundation	
	2:10 PM - 2:40 PM	Coffee		
2:40 - 3:10 PM	Right Decisions Yield "Smarter Communities" Len Garis, Surrey Fire Department			
3:15 - 3:45 PM	Survey123 for Storm Event Response and Storm Event Preparedness Mike Esovoloff, City of Coquitlam			
3:45 - 4:00 PM	President Closing			

URBAN LOGIQ





Panasonic

BUSINESS



